BLUFFPOINT

JUNIOR GOLF CAMP

1 J 5 RECOMMENDED FOR AGES 10+

13 INSTRUCTIONAL GOLF CLINICS d HR) + GOLF EACH DAY
JUNIOR SCRAMBLE TOURNAMENT

ADD UNLIMTED GOLF

+ JUNIOR MEMBER GUEST TOURNAMENT
+ 2 DAY CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

FOR AN ADDITIONAL $174
2017 SCHEDULE

(ALL DAYS START AT 9:00AM UNLESS NOTED)
Monday, June 26 - Registration & Clinic (DR) Monday, July 17 - Clinic (DR)
Tuesday, June 27 - Clinic (DR) Tuesday, July 18 - Chipping Clinic (CH)
Thursday, June 29 - Putting and Chipping Clinic (CH)  Thursday, July 20 - Clinic (DR)
Monday, July 3 - Clinic (DR) Monday, July 24 - Clinic (DR)
Tuesday, July 4 - No Clinic Today Tuesday, July 25 - Member Guest Tournament (CH) 10:30%**
Thursday, July 6 - Clinic (DR) Thursday, July 27 - Clinic (DR) - Rain Date for Member Guest**
Monday, July 10 - Clinic (DR) Monday, July 31 - 1st Round Junior Club Championship (CH) 9:00**
Tuesday, July 11 - Scramble Tournament + Lunch (CH) 10:00  Tuesday, Aug 1 - 2nd Round Junior Club Championship & Awards (CH) 10:15**
Thursday, July 13 - Clinic (DR) Thurssday, Aug 3 - Club Championship Rain Date (CH) 9:15%*
(DR) MEET AT THE DRIVING RANGE (CH) MEET AT THE CLUBHOUSE
PLAYING GOLF FOLLOWING THE CLINICS IS ENCOURAGED, TEE TIMES ARE REQUIRED.
** GOLF MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED TO PARTICIPATE IN MEMBER GUEST AND CHAMPIONSHIP

SIGN UP IN THE PROSHO
518.563.3420 - WWW.BLUFFPOINT.COM

DIRECTOR - DONALD BAINBRIDGE 563-5361
WE WILL HAVE SOME FUNDRAISERS DURING THE SEASON, AND VOLUNTEERS WILL BE NEEDED.




